Senate Community Affairs Committee
ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
HEALTH AND AGEING PORTFOLIO
Supplementary Budget Estimates 2013-14, 20 November 2013
Question: E13-036

OUTCOME: 0 - Whole of Portfolio
Topic: Media Subscriptions
Type of Question: Written Question on Notice
Senator: Ludwig
Question:

a) What magazine subscriptions does your department/agency have? Please provide a list of magazine subscription and the reason for each.

b) What is the cost from 7 September 2013 to date?

c¢) What is provided to the Minister or their office?

d) What is the cost from 7 September 2013 to date?

Answer:

a) For the period 7 September 2013 to 31 October 2013, the department including National Industrial Chemicals Notification and Assessment, Office of Gene Technology Regulator and Therapeutic Goods Administration subscribed to the following magazines to provide access to topical articles relevant to support officers in the execution of their duties:

AgBiotech Reporter — Agrow;

AusPharm List;

Australian Ageing Agenda;

Australian Legal Compliance;

Australian Nursing Journal,

Australian Nursing Review;

Chemistry in Australia;

Choice;

Economist;

Food Science and Technology;

Harvard Business Review;

Hospital and Aged Care;

ISIS Chemical Business;

Medical Observer;

New Scientist;

Pharmacy News;

Provincial Drug Benefits Program (Canadian Pharmacists);

Retail Pharmacy (Retail Media Pty Ltd); and

The Hearing Journal.


b)  $2298.
¢) Nil

d) N

